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Kansas Community Colleges ® kacct.org

Responsive « Affordable « Accessible
Quality Learning Opportunities

FRIDAY, June 12th

7:30-12:00 p.m.

10:00-12:30 p.m.
12:30-1:00 p.m.

1:00-4:00 p.m.

2:00-4:00 p.m.

4:00-5:30 p.m.

6:00-8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

KACCT COMPREHENSIVE AGENDA
June 12 & 13, 2015 Barton Community College

Golf Outing

New Trustee Orientation
New Trustee Luncheon

Trustees
KACCT
Challenges & Accomplishments
Being Part of the Solution
Guiding Principles

*EduKan meeting
Barton, Colby,
Dodge, Pratt,
Seward, Garden City

Other Presidents (not EduKan)
Discuss collaboration possibilities

Myrna Perkins -

Stoneridge Country Club
1438 24th Street, Great Bend, KS

L116, Learning Resources Center
L116, Learning Resources Center

F30, lower level, Fine Arts

L116, Learning Resources Center

F100, Shafer Gallery, Fine Arts

F30, lower level, Fine Arts

Federal Financial Aid Burden Translated

Reception/Dinner

Legislative Update

F100, Shafer Gallery, Fine Arts

F123, Auditorium, Fine Arts

Kansas Community Colleges. Education that goes to work.
KACCT « 700 SW Jackson, Ste. 1000 - Topeka, KS 66603 « 785.357.5156 « kacct.org



SATURDAY, June 13t

7:00-7:45 a.m.

7:15-7:45 a.m.

8:00-9:00 a.m.

9:10-10:40 a.m.

10:50-11:50 p.m.

11:50 p.m.

Breakfast Buffet

Trustee
Executive Committee

Ed Berger,

Chair of Revitalization Initiatives
Kansas Cosmosphere

Trustee Meetings

COP Meeting

Joint KACCT/COP Mtg

Adjournment
Box Lunches

Student Union - Cafeteria

L116, Learning Resources Center

F30, lower level, Fine Arts

F30, lower level, Fine Arts
L116, Learning Resources Center
F30, lower level, Fine Arts

F30, lower level, Fine Arts
(outside - in lobby area)
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