

Kansas Community Colleges • kacct.org

Responsive • Affordable • Accessible Quality Learning Opportunities

KACCT COMPREHENSIVE AGENDA June 12 & 13, 2015 Barton Community College

FRIDAY, June 12th

7:30-12:00 p.m.	Golf Outing	Stoneridge Country Club 1438 24 th Street, Great Bend, KS
10:00-12:30 p.m.	New Trustee Orientation	L116, Learning Resources Center
12:30-1:00 p.m.	New Trustee Luncheon	L116, Learning Resources Center
1:00-4:00 p.m.	Trustees KACCT Challenges & Accomplishments Being Part of the Solution Guiding Principles	F30, lower level, Fine Arts
2:00-4:00 p.m.	*EduKan meeting Barton, Colby, Dodge, Pratt, Seward, Garden City	L116, Learning Resources Center
	Other Presidents (not EduKan) Discuss collaboration possibilities	F100, Shafer Gallery, Fine Arts
4:00-5:30 p.m.	Myrna Perkins – Federal Financial Aid Burden Translate	F30, lower level, Fine Arts
6:00-8:00 p.m.	Reception/Dinner	F100, Shafer Gallery, Fine Arts
8:00 p.m.	Legislative Update	F123, Auditorium, Fine Arts

SATURDAY, June 13th

7:00-7:45 a.m.	Breakfast Buffet	Student Union - Cafeteria
7:15-7:45 a.m.	Trustee Executive Committee	L116, Learning Resources Center
8:00-9:00 a.m.	Ed Berger, Chair of Revitalization Initiatives Kansas Cosmosphere	F30, lower level, Fine Arts
9:10-10:40 a.m.	Trustee Meetings	F30, lower level, Fine Arts
	COP Meeting	L116, Learning Resources Center
10:50-11:50 p.m.	Joint KACCT/COP Mtg	F30, lower level, Fine Arts
11:50 p.m.	Adjournment Box Lunches	F30, lower level, Fine Arts (outside – in lobby area)